Original Instructions
29-Oct-25
p/n: 237730 Rev. F
M12 Front Mount Receptacles
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
•
•
•
Features
M12, multiple length options
Nickel-plated brass housing, unshielded, A-code connector
Straight M12 connector, locknut included
Models
Model Key
Housing — Connector Gender Pin Count Mounting Style Threading — Length
BR — M12 M 4 F 9 — 0.5
BR = Banner Receptacle M12
M = Male
F = Female
4 = 4-pin
5 = 5-pin
8 = 8-pin
12 = 12-pin
F = Front Mount 9 = PG9
0.5 = 0.5 m
1 = 1 m
2 = 2 m
M12 Front Mount Receptacles - Female
Model Length Dimensions (mm) Pinout (Female)
BR-M12F4F9-0.5 0.5 m (1.64 ft)
Ø 13.5
[0.53]
L
9.5
[0.37]
13.5
[0.53]
19.5
[0.77]
1
4
3
2 1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
BR-M12F4F9-1 1 m (3.28 ft)
BR-M12F4F9-2 2 m (6.56 ft)
BR-M12F5F9-0.5 0.5 m (1.64 ft)
1
4 5
3
2 1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
5 = Gray
BR-M12F5F9-1 1 m (3.28 ft)
BR-M12F5F9-2 2 m (6.56 ft)
BR-M12F8F9-0.5 0.5 m (1.64 ft)
5
4
3
2
8
1
7
6
1 = White
2 = Brown
3 = Green
4 = Yellow
5 = Gray
6 = Pink
7 = Blue
8 = Red
BR-M12F8F9-1 1 m (3.28 ft)
BR-M12F8F9-2 2 m (6.56 ft)